1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm
TOLERANCE
DECIMALS             ANGULAR
REV
P/N
  X±0.5
XX±0.3
JENN FENG ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
BATTERY FUSE
ZBF-XXX
BA20062401
2021/1/11
B
Tim
Part No FUSE RATING (A) Wire Size(mm^2)  Voltage  Drop (mV)
ZBF-040 40 4 180
ZBF-050 50 6 160
ZBF-060 60 6 160
ZBF-070 70 10 110
ZBF-080 80 10 110
ZBF-100 100 16 110
ZBF-125 125 16 110
ZBF-150 150 25 110
ZBF-175 175 25 110
ZBF-200 200 35 110
ZBF-225 225 35 110
ZBF-250 250 50 110
ZBF-300 300 50 70
ZBF-350 350 50 70
ZBF-400 400 50 70
ZBF-500 500 50 70
ZBF-600 600 50 70
Specifications
Operating Temperature: -40°C to 125°C
Housing Material: PPA GF33 HS / Black
Insulating Tube: Out of Ceramic